
3ª Etapa CGO 2021
 Santa Maria - RS 5.12.2021

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Jonas Viero Bassin
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : H Adulto A
Distance : 5100m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 1:15:10 (14'44"/km)

3/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Leandro de Ávila Scherer 1:13:43
2. William Pedro Kern 1:15:04

1. 50 00:02:53 290m 9'57"/km
2. 46 00:12:46 00:15:39 797m 16'01"/km
3. 48 00:02:39 00:18:18 205m 12'56"/km
4. 38 00:04:00 00:22:18 255m 15'41"/km
5. 37 00:03:52 00:26:10 221m 17'30"/km
6. 36 00:01:32 00:27:42 181m 8'28"/km
7. 60 00:05:52 00:33:34 521m 11'16"/km
8. 49 00:03:31 00:37:05 362m 9'43"/km
9. 41 00:03:56 00:41:01 357m 11'01"/km

10. 43 00:03:10 00:44:11 183m 17'18"/km
11. 32 00:03:54 00:48:05 211m 18'29"/km
12. 44 00:09:02 00:57:07 401m 22'32"/km
13. 56 00:05:37 01:02:44 300m 18'43"/km
14. 52 00:01:24 01:04:08 124m 11'17"/km
15. 53 00:06:29 01:10:37 162m 40'01"/km
16. 51 00:02:52 01:13:29 285m 10'04"/km
17. 57 00:01:10 01:14:39 157m 7'26"/km
18. 999 00:00:31 01:15:10 113m 4'34"/km
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